2023CATALOG
TABLE OF CONT EN TS
WIPER BLADES
CONVENTIONAL
BEAM
REAR
WINTER
HEAVY DUTY

STAINLESS STEEL PANTOGRAPH WIPER ARMS TO USE WITH MARINE COMPACT MOTOR
MARINE DUAL DRIVE
PART NUMBERING FORMAT
75Autotex Marine Components
MARINE MOTOR S
For heavy duty applications, where arm and blade
lengths exceed 800mm / 32”, Autotex recommends a
Marine Dual Drive wiper systems. A 55 N-m motor
drives both pivots, distributing forces equally through
both sides of the pantograph arm, ensuring long, reli-
able life on rough seas, and in poor weather. 304
stainless steel DIN pivots provide a solid torsional
base for larger pantograph arms.
- Choose sweep angle (40-108 degrees)
- Choose park position (right or left)
- Choose pivot length (1”, 1.25”, 2”, 2.5”, or 3”
Motor Torque: 56 N-m
Motor Voltage: Available in 12v or 24v
Shaft Construction: Stainless steel w/Al housing
Shaft Length: 1”, 1.25“, 2”, 2.5“, or 3”
Shaft Type: DIN (A12xM8)(per DIN 72783)
Low Speed: 40 Sweeps/Minute
High Speed: 60 Sweeps/Minute
Grounding: Isolated, white wire
Fusing: 20 amps minimum
Wire Installation: Black=Park, Red=High Speed,
      Green=Low Speed, Brown=Ground, Blue=Switch
Wiring: 16 AWG, 7” leads
Park Circuitry: Dynamic, or Coast-to-Park
Park Positions: Assembled for either RH or LH
Connector: All compact drives supplied with
       6 pin Deutsch
Weight: 4.0 kg / 8.8 lb
Packaging: Individually boxed
MARINE DUAL DRIVE MOTOR
DETAILS:
TO SPECIFY DUAL DRIVE:
194482 - Tee Connector (3/16” x 3/16” x 3/16”)
19488 - In-line Connector (3/16” x 3/16”)
200257 - Bulkhead Fitting (3/16” x 3/16”)
MARINE COMPACT DRIVE
PART NUMBERING FORMAT
MARINE MOTOR S MARINE DUAL DRIVE MOTOR
200708DS
200712DS